

Expert en conception de produits ergonomiques pour les secteurs bureautique et gaming, OPLITE vous présente le R8 On Top Monitor Mount pour votre R8 Fury

R8 Four Monitor Mount Black

Pour une immersion encore plus poussée, l'idéal est d'avoir les DATA (données techniques) de vos simulations sur un écran déporté. Le R8 On Top Monitor Mount permet de recevoir un second ou quatrième écran au dessus de l'écran principal (ou de vos 3 écrans).

Fabriqué à partir d'acier de type E355 de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d'épaisseur, notre support écran possède une structure très rigide tout en offrant un design élégant et de multiples possibilités d'ajustements.

Points Forts

- ✓ Idéal pour compléter votre setup R8 FURY
- ✓ Installation rapide & Ultra rigide
- ✓ Multiples ajustements possibles (hauteur, profondeur, inclinaison)
- ✓ Grande compatibilité écrans & TV
- ✓ Compatible :
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

Caractéristiques techniques

Tubes de liaisons :

- Structure en acier tubulaire robuste de type E355 de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Cadre de réception de l'écran :

- Structure en acier de type E355 de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Ajustements écran :

- 6 niveaux de réglage en hauteur
- Profondeur ajustable sur ± 105 mm
- Inclinaison haut/bas $\pm 35^\circ$

Ecosystème :

- Dès le lancement du R8 FURY, un large choix de produits OPLITE est disponible pour concevoir votre écosystème

Packaging

Master Carton					
QTY / CTN	G.W. OF CTN (KGS)	N.W. / CTN (KGS)	PACKING SIZE (CMXCMXCM)		
			95.5	25	11

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilité écrans & TV

Informations	Données Techniques
TAILLE MAXIMUM TV	32" 16:9
TAILLE MAXIMUM ÉCRAN PC	34" 21:9
POIDS MAXIMUM	20Kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100,200x200,300x200,400x200

Ecosystème R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Specializing in ergonomic product design for office and gaming sectors, OPLITE introduces the R8 On Top Monitor Mount for your R8 Fury.

R8 Four Monitor Mount Black

For even deeper immersion, it's ideal to have the technical data (DATA) from your simulations displayed on a separate monitor. The R8 On Top Monitor Mount allows you to mount a second or fourth screen above your main monitor (or your 3 screens).

Made from Ø 35mm E355 steel with 2mm thickness, our monitor mount features a highly rigid structure while offering an elegant design and multiple adjustment possibilities.

Key Points

- ✓ Ideal for complementing your R8 FURY setup
- ✓ Quick installation & Ultra rigid
- ✓ Multiple adjustment options (height, depth, tilt)
- ✓ Wide compatibility with monitors & TVs
- ✓ Compatible with:
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

Technical data

Linkage tubes:

- Sturdy tubular steel structure made of Ø 35mm E355 steel with 2mm thickness

Screen mounting frame:

- Steel structure made of 2mm thick E355 steel

Screen adjustments:

- 6 levels of height adjustment
- Adjustable depth up to ±105mm
- Tilt adjustment up/down ±35°

Ecosystem:

- From the launch of R8 FURY, a wide range of OPLITE products are available to build your ecosystem

Packaging

Master Carton					
QTY / CTN	G.W. OF CTN (KGS)	N.W. / CTN (KGS)	PACKING SIZE (CMXCMXCM)		
			95.5	25	11

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Screen & TV Compatibility

Information	Technical Data
MAXIMUM TV SIZE	32" 16:9
MAXIMUM PC MONITOR SIZE	34" 21:9
MAXIMUM WEIGHT	20Kg
VESA	75×75,100×100,200×100, 200×200,300×200,400×200

R8 Fury Ecosystem

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Experte für die Entwicklung ergonomischer Produkte für die Büro- und Gaming-Bereiche, präsentiert Ihnen OPLITE den R8 On Top Monitor Mount für Ihren R8 Fury

R8 Four Monitor Mount Black

Für eine noch intensivere Immersion ist es ideal, die technischen Daten (DATA) Ihrer Simulationen auf einem separaten Bildschirm zu haben. Der R8 On Top Monitor Mount ermöglicht die Montage eines zweiten oder vierten Bildschirms über dem Hauptbildschirm (oder über Ihren 3 Bildschirmen). Hergestellt aus Ø 35mm E355 Stahl mit 2 mm Dicke, verfügt unsere Bildschirmhalterung über eine sehr stabile Struktur und bietet ein elegantes Design sowie vielfältige Einstellungsmöglichkeiten.

Stärken

- ✓ Ideal zur Ergänzung Ihres R8 FURY Setups
- ✓ Schnelle Installation & Ultrarobust
- ✓ Mehrere Einstellungsmöglichkeiten (Höhe, Tiefe, Neigung)
- ✓ Hohe Kompatibilität mit Bildschirmen & TVs
- ✓ Kompatibel mit:
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

Technische Merkmale

Verbindungsrohre:

- Robuste, tubuläre Stahlstruktur aus E355 Stahl mit Ø 35mm Durchmesser und 2 mm Dicke

Rahmen zur Aufnahme des Bildschirms:

- Stahlstruktur aus E355 Stahl mit 2 mm Dicke

Bildschirmeinstellungen:

- 6 Höheneinstellungsstufen
- Verstellbare Tiefe von $\pm 105\text{mm}$
- Neigung oben/unten von $\pm 35^\circ$

Ökosystem:

- Ab dem Start des R8 FURY steht Ihnen eine breite Auswahl an OPLITE-Produkten zur Gestaltung Ihres Ökosystems zur Verfügung

Verpackung

Master Carton					
QTY / CTN	G.W. OF CTN (KGS)	N.W. / CTN (KGS)	PACKING SIZE (CMXCMXCM)		
			95.5	25	11

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Bildschirm- & TV-Kompatibilität

Informationen	Technische Daten
MAXIMALE GRÖSSE TV	32" 16:9
MAXIMALE BILDSCHIRMGRÖSSE PC	34" 21:9
MAXIMALGEWICHT	20Kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100,200x200,300x200,400x200

Ökosystem R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Esperto nella progettazione di prodotti ergonomici per i settori dell'ufficio e del gaming, OPLITE presenta il R8 On Top Monitor Mount per il tuo R8 Fury.

R8 Four Monitor Mount Black

Per un'immersione ancora più profonda, l'ideale è avere i dati tecnici (DATA) delle tue simulazioni su uno schermo separato. Il R8 On Top Monitor Mount consente di montare un secondo o quarto schermo sopra il monitor principale (o sopra i tuoi 3 schermi). Realizzato in acciaio tipo E355 con Ø 35mm e spessore di 2 mm, il nostro supporto per schermo ha una struttura molto rigida, offrendo anche un design elegante e numerose opzioni di regolazione.

Punti salienti

- ✓ Ideale per completare il tuo setup R8 FURY
- ✓ Installazione rapida e ultrarigida
- ✓ Numerose possibilità di regolazione (altezza, profondità, inclinazione)
- ✓ Ampia compatibilità con schermi e TV
- ✓ Compatibile con:
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

Specifiche tecniche

Tubi di collegamento:

- Struttura in acciaio tubolare robusto tipo E355 con Ø 35mm e spessore di 2 mm

Cornice di montaggio dello schermo:

- Struttura in acciaio tipo E355 con spessore di 2 mm

Regolazioni dello schermo:

- 6 livelli di regolazione dell'altezza
- Profondità regolabile fino a ± 105 mm
- Inclinazione su/giù fino a $\pm 35^\circ$

Ecosistema:

- Fin dal lancio del R8 FURY, è disponibile una vasta gamma di prodotti OPLITE per progettare il tuo ecosistema

Confezione

Master Carton					
QTY / CTN	G.W. OF CTN (KGS)	N.W. / CTN (KGS)	PACKING SIZE (CMXCMXCM)		
			95.5	25	11

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilità con schermi e TV

Informazioni	Dati Tecnici
DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DEL TELEVISORE	32" 16:9
DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DELLO SCHERMO DEL PC	34" 21:9
PESO MASSIMO	20Kg
VESA	75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200

Ecosistema R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Experto en diseño de productos ergonómicos para los sectores de oficina y gaming, OPLITE te presenta el R8 On Top Monitor Mount para tu R8 Fury

R8 Four Monitor Mount Black

Para una inmersión aún más profunda, lo ideal es tener los DATOS (datos técnicos) de tus simulaciones en una pantalla separada. El R8 On Top Monitor Mount permite montar una segunda o cuarta pantalla sobre la pantalla principal (o sobre tus 3 pantallas).

Fabricado con acero tipo E355 de Ø 35mm y 2 mm de grosor, nuestro soporte de pantalla tiene una estructura muy rígida, ofreciendo además un diseño elegante y múltiples opciones de ajuste.

Puntos fuertes

- ✓ Ideal para completar tu configuración R8 FURY
- ✓ Instalación rápida y ultra rígida
- ✓ Múltiples ajustes posibles (altura, profundidad, inclinación)
- ✓ Gran compatibilidad con pantallas y televisores
- ✓ Compatible con:
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

Especificaciones técnicas

Tubos de conexión:

- Estructura de acero tubular robusto tipo E355 con Ø 35mm y 2 mm de grosor

Marco receptor de la pantalla:

- Estructura de acero tipo E355 con 2 mm de grosor

Ajustes de la pantalla:

- 6 niveles de ajuste de altura
- Profundidad ajustable hasta $\pm 105\text{mm}$
- Inclinación arriba/abajo hasta $\pm 35^\circ$

Ecosistema:

- Desde el lanzamiento del R8 FURY, una amplia gama de productos OPLITE está disponible para diseñar tu ecosistema

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilidad con pantallas y televisores

Información	Datos técnicos
TAMAÑO MÁXIMO DEL TELEVISOR	32" 16:9
TAMAÑO MÁXIMO DE LA PANTALLA DEL PC	34" 21:9
PESO MÁXIMO	20Kg
VESA	75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200

Ecosistema R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Embalaje

Master Carton					
QTY / CTN	G.W. OF CTN (KGS)	N.W. / CTN (KGS)	PACKING SIZE (CMXCMXCM)		
			95.5	25	11

Deskundige in het ontwerpen van ergonomische producten voor de kantoor- en gamingsectoren, presenteert OPLITE de R8 On Top Monitor Mount voor jouw R8 Fury.

R8 Four Monitor Mount Black

Voor een nog diepere onderdompeling is het ideaal om de DATA (technische gegevens) van je simulaties op een apart scherm te hebben. De R8 On Top Monitor Mount maakt het mogelijk om een tweede of vierde scherm boven het hoofdscherm te plaatsen (of boven je 3 schermen).

Gemaakt van Ø 35mm E355 staal met een dikte van 2 mm, heeft onze schermhouder een zeer stevige structuur en biedt een elegant ontwerp met veel aanpassingsmogelijkheden.

Sterke punten

- ✓ Ideaal om je R8 FURY setup compleet te maken
- ✓ Snelle installatie & Ultra stijf
- ✓ Veel aanpassingsmogelijkheden (hoogte, diepte, kanteling)
- ✓ Grote compatibiliteit met schermen & TV
- ✓ Compatibel met:
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

Technische kenmerken

Verbindingsbuizen:

- Robuuste tubulaire stalen structuur van het type E355 met een diameter van Ø 35mm en een dikte van 2 mm

Scherm ontvangstframe:

- Stalen structuur van het type E355 met een dikte van 2 mm

Scherm aanpassingen:

- 6 niveaus van hoogteverstelling
- Verstelbare diepte tot ±105mm
- Kantelhoek omhoog/omlaag ±35°

Ecosysteem:

- Vanaf de lancering van de R8 FURY is er een breed scala aan OPLITE-producten beschikbaar om je ecosysteem te ontwerpen

Verpakking

Master Carton					
QTY / CTN	G.W. OF CTN (KGS)	N.W. / CTN (KGS)	PACKING SIZE (CMXCMXCM)		
			95.5	25	11

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Scherm- en TV-compatibiliteit

Informatie	Technische gegevens
MAXIMALE TV-GROOTTE	32" 16:9
MAXIMALE PC-SCHERMGROOTTE	34" 21:9
MAXIMAAL GEWICHT	20Kg
VESA	75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200

Ecosystem R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568